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Introductory sub-table (I)}{a)

Name of the Company:

FINTECH COMM. LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

531754

Quarter ended:

31/03/2015

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-
up shares

As a Yo of total no.
of partly paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of shares
of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group

NIL

NIL

NIL

Held by public

NIL

NIL

NIL

Total - D

NIL

NIL

NIL

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding
securities

As a % of total no.
of outstanding
convertible securities

AS a Yo Of total o, of shares |
of the company, assuming
full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group

NIL

NIL

NIL

Held by public

NIL

NIL

NIL

Total - E

NIL

NIL

NIL

Warrants:-

No. of warrants

As a % of total no. of
warrants

RS a Yo Of total no. or
shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of
warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group

NIL

NIL

NIL

Held by public

NIL

NIL

NIL

Total - F

NIL

NIL

NIL

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities

5005000
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t Showing Shareholding Pattern

Company Name: FINTECH COMM. LTD Table (1){a) |
Number of

Number shares held| Total shareholding
of Total n as a percentage of
Category Sharehot [number |demateriali [total number of Shares Pledged or otherwise
code Category of Shareholder ders of shares |zed form shares encumbered

Asa As a
percenta |percenta
ge ge aof Number
of{A+B)1 |{A+B+C) |of shares | As a percentage
[{i5] (111} (1v) (V1) (VID) (VIII) {IX)= {(VII)}/(I¥)* 100
Shareheiding cf Promoter and Promoter Group2
Indian

Individuals/ HUF

Central Govt./ State Gowt.(s)
Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks
Any Others(Specify)
Directors Relatives 25000
Directors 150000

Sub Total(A)(1)

Foreign
iduals (NR1/Foreign Individuals)
Bodies Corporate
Institutions
Qualified Foreign Investor
Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total(A){2) 0 )

Total Shareholding of Promoter an 175000 150000

Public shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financia? Institutions / Banks
Central Government/ State Governmen
Venture Capitat Funds
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capitaf Investors
Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

L=k l=3l=00=2 0= (=3 1=1 L I=]
=k i=]l=2[=1[=2(=]1=] (=] (=]

Sub-Total (B){1}




\ LI

Non-institutions

Baodies Corporate

199383

185793

3.98

3.98

Individuals

Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto Rs.1

3225072

2479231

64.44

64.44

Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in excess,

1386235

1042936

27.70

27.70

o

Qalified Foregin Investor

0

o]

0.00

0.00

(=

Any Other (specify)

Others

o

o]

0.00

0.00

Clearing member

[=]

L=

0.00

0.00

NRIs

&
—
=]
<

EY
horg
b=
=

0.08

0.08

NRI Corp Bodies

0.00

0.00

Foreign Corp Bodies {Including FDI)

0.00

0.00

Customers

0.90

0.00

Suppliers

0.00

0.00

Foreign Nationals

0.00

0.00

Trusts

0.00

0.00

Foreign {Promoters)

0.00

0.00

Directors

0.00

0.00

Directors Relatives

Q.00

0.00

Foreign Individuals (Including FDI}

olololojolelalelalalwalo

L=2 CBi=l =S l=] l=3=] (=] [=] =]

(=3 i=1E=1 (=] [=)[=T{=][=N{=][=]

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

5193

3712060

96.20

96.20

Total Public Sharcholding (B}= (B)

5194

3722260

96.50

96.50

-2 i=1 (=2 l=21=]1[=2(=] [=] (=R{=2 (=3(=] [=B[=]

TQTAL {A)+(B)

5196

5005000

3877260

100.00

100.00

-]

Shares held by Cu i and against which

ts have been issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

]

0.00

Public -

0

Q.00

Sub-Total {C)

0

1]
1]
0

0.00

GRAND TOTAL [A]+{B}+{C)

100.00
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{I)(b) i i i including shares, warrants, convert iti f persons belonging to the

category “"Promoter and Promoter Group”

20d promoter &

Name of the Details of Shares held
shareholder

Encumbered shares (*) Details of Details of Total shares
warrants convertible (including
saecurities underlying
shares assuming
full conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted
share capital

Number | As a % of As a As a % of As a % As a %
of shares ] grand total percentage | grand total | Numbe| Total | Numbe Total
held (A) +(B) +( (A)+{B)+(C){ rof |Numbe r of Number
C) of sub- warran r of |convert of
clause (¥)(a | ts held | warran| ible |convertibl
) ts of |securiti e
the es held | securities
same of the
Class same
Class

{11 (111} (VIII) {(1X) (X1) (X11)

HELEN 5 SHAH 25000 . 0 0.00 0.00
SUNIL DWARKADAS i
SHAH 150000

0 . 0.00

TOTAL ) 175000 3.50 o .00 0.00 0

(*} The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011




(I){c)(i)

Name of the shareholder

Number
of shares
held

sShares as a
percentage of
total number

of shares {i.e.,

Grand Total
{(A)+(B)+(C)

indicated in
Statement at

para (I)(a)

above}

Details of warrants

Number As 3 Yo
of Yotal

warrants | Number

held of

warrants
of the
same
Class

Number
of
convertib
le
securities
hetd

As a %
Totail
Number
of
convertib
le
securities
of the
same

Sliooo

Total shares
{including
underiying shares
assuming full
Conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities} as a %
of diluted share
capital

A K CHOUDARY

151000

3.02

0.00

0.00

H S SHAH

84199

1.68

0.00

0.00

KAMALKANT GOVINDRAM
PODDAR

51039

1.02

0.00

0.00

KIRTT KUMAR PRABHUDAS
TANNA

66000

1.32

0.00

0.00

URMILA DESAI

68475

1.37

0.00

0.00

420713




(I)(c)(ii)

Name(s) of the shareholder(s)
and the Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with them

of shares

Shares as a
percentage of
total number of
shares {i.e.,
Grand Total
(AY+(B)+(C)

indicated in

Statement at

Details of warrants

Details of convertible

Total shares (including

Numb
er of

warra
nts

As a %
Total
Number of
warrants of
the same
Class

Number of
convertible
securities
held

%% w.r.t
Total
Number of
convertible

securities of

the same

LClace

underlying shares
assuming full Conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities) as a
9% of diluted share capital

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




(X)(d)

Name of the shareholder

Number of locked-in
shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para {T){a) ahove?}

Promoter / Promoter
Group / Public

0.00

0.00




(I1)(a)

Statement showing details of Deposito

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total {(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
abave?l

0

0




(11)(b)

Name of the DR Holder

Type of outstanding

where underlying shares held
'are in excess of 1% of the total

number of shares

DR (ADRs, GDRs,

SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)

abovel

0

0




